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	Last Name
	First Name
	Direct Phone Line
	Email Address
	Department

	Column1
	Column2
	Column3
	Column4
	Column5

	Arthur
	Wendy
	410-372-6342
	warthur@berkleyfs.com
	Administration

	Brinkley
	Adam
	410-372-6311
	cbrinkley@berkleyfs.com
	Claims

	Cassel
	Maria
	410-372-6301
	macassel@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Cleaver
	Justin
	860-466-7205
	jcleaver@berkleycrime.com
	Underwriting

	Connor
	Mike
	410-372-6315
	mconnor@berkleyfs.com
	President

	Gresia
	Joe
	212-822-3316
	jgresia@berkleyfs.com
	Field Operations & Business Development

	Janchill
	Seth
	860-466-7363
	sjanchill@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Lawal
	Tobiloba
	410-372-6305
	tlawal@berkleyfs.com
	Billing

	Luo
	Sam
	860-466-7381
	sluo@berkleyfs.com
	Actuarial

	Lusk
	Tonya
	410-372-6316
	tlusk@berkleyfs.com
	Marketing & Business Administration/Billing

	Makar
	Andy
	410-372-6313
	amakar@berkleyfs.com
	Claims

	Manogue
	Megan
	410-372-6333
	mmanogue@berkleyfs.com 
	Claims

	Martin
	Patrick
	860-466-7203
	pmartin@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Missal
	Sean
	860-466-7377
	smissal@berkleyfs.com
	Underwriting

	Muraki
	Hisano
	860-466-7206
	hmuraki@berkleyfs.com
	Underwriting

	Mynatt
	Scott
	770-495-5967
	smynatt@berkleyfs.com
	Marketing

	Nunes
	Antoinette
	860-466-7191
	anunes@berkleyfs.com
	Operations

	Rallinson
	Pam
	405-254-1868
	prallinson@berkleyfs.com
	P & C Underwriting

	Rivard
	Nicole
	860-801-1492
	nrivard@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Saccone
	Mike
	303-408-9599
	msaccone@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Schmitt
	Sue Ann
	412-389-7431
	sschmitt@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Schultheis
	Kurt
	410-372-6318
	kschultheis@berkleyfs.com
	Claims

	Shade
	John
	410-372-6324
	jshade@berkleyfs.com
	Claims

	Springer
	Todd
	860-466-7376
	tspring@berkleyfs.com
	Finance

	Sullivan
	Andrea
	860-466-7373
	asullivan@berkleyfs.com
	Operations

	Townes
	Anna
	410-372-6331
	atownes@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Verretto
	Pete
	206-802-3076
	pverretto@berkleyfs.com
	Fidelity & Management Liability Underwriting

	Wallace
	Janeil
	860-466-7207
	jwallace@berkleyfs.com
	Operations

	Wenzel
	Ryan
	212-497-3740
	rwenzel@berkleyfs.com
	 Financial Institutions Bond & Management Liability

	Wersten
	Sherry
	410-372-6320
	swersten@berkleyfs.com
	Claims

	Yancey
	Malcolm
	860-466-7201
	myancey@berkleycrime.com
	Underwriting
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